Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

n Broadcast mixing consoles
n Light mixing consoles
 How To Order
PSL 01 - 1 08 2 A - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
 PSL =  Motorized
   Master Slide
   Pot.
Length of Travel
 01 = 100 mm
 60 =   60 mm
Configuration
 1 = Single Track
 2 = Dual Track
 3 = Line & Servo Track
Lever Length
 08 = 8.2 mm
Terminal Type
 2 = Snap-in Connector
Lever End Style
 A = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Product Dimensions (Continued)
Common Dimensions
DIMENSIONS:
 MM
 (INCHES)
Motor R1 Track Touch Sense Track
R2 or Servo Track
Schematics
MOTOR
A
B
3
3
1
1
B = +
A = +
+ –
OR
– +
Connector Dimensions
Configuration 2 & 3Configuration 1
See Connector dimension details below.
5.5
(.217)
25.6
(1.008)
4.4
(.173)
80.0
(3.150)
7.0
(.276)
N
14.0
(.551)
15.0
(.591)
1.2 ± 0.05
(.047 ± .001)
1.5 +0/-0.1
(.059 +0/-.004)
DIA.
2 PLCS.
2.0
(.079)
N   DETAIL